S Sergio Garcia

HOME COURSE

mediterraneo

QUOTA RATES MEDITERRANEO GOLF

Entry Fee: The entry fee will be remitted to "THE SUBSCRIBER" as long
Base Taxable: €1.000,00. as he keeps his "right of game" in force for a minimum of
VAT 21%: £210,00. THREE YEARS from the date of this contract. Only the same
Total: £€1.210.00 will be required if before the expiration of that period caused
! voluntary withdrawal as a subscriber or lost the "right to
play" for any of the causes outlined in the rules of internal
regime.
QUARTER | ANNUAL - . Practice Clubs
QUOTA AMOUNT FEE Greenfee | Competition | Parking Area store
EAGLE MEMBER 594,00 € 2.376,00 € 3,00 € 20,00 € v v v
BIRDIE MEMBER 450,00 € 1.800,00 € 8,00 € 20,00 € v v v
PAR MEMBER 331,00 € 1.324,00 € 20,00 € 45,00 € v v v
EAGLE Member 23 - 26
years old* 297,00 € 1.188,00 € 3,00 € 20,00 € v v v
EAGLE Member 18 — 22
years old* 148,50 € 594,00 € 0,00 € 15,00 € v v v
EAGLE Member up to 17
years* 71,28 € 285,12 € 0,00 € 15,00 € v v
LOCKER 100,00 €
BATERY CHARGE 175,00 €
BUGGIE ANNUAL
MEMBER 1.500,00 €

e * Child(ren) of Member.

Prices VAT included. The guests of EAGLE and BIRDIE subscribers will have a discount on the green fee
when they play in the same tee time.

"Family Subscription": Applies in cases where at least 3 subscriptions are active (1 Adult EAGLE Subscriber, 1
Adult PAR Subscriber, and 1 child under 18 years old) per family unit.

This "Family Subscription" entitles its holders to use the sports facilities as an "EAGLE Subscriber". Requirements:
¢ 2 spouse subscribers and 1 child under 18 years old subscriber.

¢ Confirmation of "Family Subscription" fee subscription in administration.

¢ Other requirements applicable to other subscriptions.

¢ This "Family Subscription" is suspended when one of the members of the subscription cancels or the child under
18 years old becomes an adult, automatically switching to individual fees.
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